
 
 
 

Autumn Term dates 2019 
 

As the new term is now underway please find below the key dates for your diaries. 
The dates will be published on the school Website and Parenthub, and a copy 
displayed on the Notice Board. For the majority of events listed, further information 
will be shared closer to the dates where necessary. For any evening meetings 
childcare will be provided (movie and popcorn). 
 

September 

Wednesday 18th 

September 

Year 6 parents meeting ‘KS2 SATS and expectations’ (6pm)  

Thursday 26th September  Reception parents meeting ‘How to help your child at home’ (5pm) 

W/C 30th September   Reception parents drop ins (​These are following on from the 

helping your child at home meeting) 

October 

Thursday 10th October  Wear yellow for World Mental Health Day 

Friday 18th October   Team Humber sharing assembly (9am) 

Wednesday 23rd October  Year 1 parents meeting ‘phonics and learning to read’ (6pm) 

Thursday 24th October  Year 2 parents meeting ‘KS1 SATS and expectations’ (6pm) 

Friday 25th October  Team Foss sharing assembly (9am) 

Friday 25th October  Break up for half term  

November 

Monday 4th November  Return to school after half term 

Thursday 7th November  Open doors (2:30pm) ​An opportunity to look at your child’s work 

prior to parents evening 

Friday 8th November  Team Derwent sharing assembly (9am) 

W/C 11th November  Parents Evenings 

Friday 15th November  School Closed for Teacher training day 

Thursday 21st November  Parents forum (9am & 6pm) 

Friday 29th November  Team Nidd sharing assembly (9am) 



 
 
 

December 

Tuesday 3rd December  Christmas craft afternoon -families invited into school 

Thursday 5th December  Christmas fair (3:30pm) 

Tuesday 10th December  EYFS & KS1 Nativity performance (2:00pm) 

Thursday 12th December  EYFS & KS1 Nativity performance (2:00pm) 

Friday 13th December  Christmas jumper day 

Monday 16th December  Family Christmas dinner  

Monday 16th December  Christmas Carols (KS2) & Christingle service at St Mary's Church 

Tuesday 17th December  EYFS & KS1 Christmas party 

Thursday 19th December  KS2 Christmas party 

Friday 20th December  Last day of term 

Monday 6th January  Return to school after Christmas holiday 

 
 


